117000263934

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
•	•	
	10 L C' 10L	10
(Cir	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
(0 -	,	
Control Control	C = 4'E' = -1 = 1	f Ch-h
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s or Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
·		

Office Use Only



400307002034

12/28/17--01005--003 **150.00

17 DEC 28 PH 9: 13

SEGRETARY OF STATEFALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

DEC 29 2017 T SCHROEDER

COVER LETTER

то:	New Filing Se Division of Co				
SHR	FCT. North Bea	ach Dialysis Center, LLC			
SUD	EC1	(Name of Res	ulting Florida Limi	led Con	mpany)
			_		nd fees are submitted to convert an "Othe coordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please	e return all corre	espondence concernin	g this matter to:		
Gary J	. Booth				
		(Contact Person)		-	
Physic	rians Dialysis Mana	agement, LLC		_	
-		(Firm/Company)			
19559	NE 10th Avenue			_	
		(Address)		-	
North	Miami Beach, FL	33179			
	((City, State and Zip Code)		-	
gbootl	n@phydialysis.com	1			
E-r	nail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port notifications)	-	
For fu	irther information	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:		
Stever	ı Jeger		at (305	651-3	3261
	(Name of Conta	ct Person)	(Area Code) (Day	3261 ytime Telephone Number)
		or the following amou a bank located in the		rocess	sed by this office must be payable in US
(\$25 fo & \$12.	60.00 Filing Fees or Conversion 5 for Articles anization)	□\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Filing and Certified Cop		☐\$185.00 Filing Fees. Certified Copy. and Certificate of Status
New Divis Clifto 2661	EET ADDRESS Filing Section ion of Corporation Building Executive Center Tallahassee, F	ions er	New F Divisio P. O. E	iling S on of C Box 63	ADDRESS: Section Corporations 327 FL 32314

32301

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045. Florida Statutes.

North Beach Dialysis Center, Inc.	Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity"	corporation
2. The other business lainty	(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
07/06/1982	porated under the laws of Florida (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
On(date of organization, formation or	incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Lim North Beach Dialysis Center, LLC	ted Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization
	me of Florida Limited Liability Company)
(The effective date: 1) cannot after the date this document is the effective date listed in the a	filing, enter the effective date: January 1, 2018 be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as attached Articles of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.) does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the
(The effective date: 1) cannot after the date this document is the effective date listed in the a Note: If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the Department.	filing, enter the effective date: January 1, 2018 be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as attached Articles of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.) does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the

Signed this 27th day of	November	20_17
Signature of Authorized Re	presentative of Limited	d Liability Company:
Signature of Authorized Repr Printed Name: Steven Jeger	resentative:	Title: VP
Signature(s) on behalf of Oth	ner Business Entity: [Se	ee below for required signature(s)]
Signature:	6	
Signature:Printed Name: Steven Jeger		Title: VP
Signature:	Juch	Title: President, Director
Signature:Printed Name:		Title:
		Title:
Printed Name:		Title:
Signature:		Title:
rrinted Name:		Title:
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman. Vice Officers or Officers have n		
If Florida General Partnersh Signature of one General Partn		Partnership:
If Florida Limited Partnersh Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Pa		<u>Limited Partnership:</u>
All others: Signature of an authorized per	rson.	

\$25.00

\$125.00

\$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)

Fees:

Articles of Conversion:

Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:

Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:

DEC 28 PH 9: 13

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Company	y is:	
North Beach Dialysis Center, LLC		
(Must contain the words "Limited Lia	ability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of th	e principal office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
North Beach Dialysis Center, LEC	Same as Principal Office	
19559 NE 10th Avenue		
North Miami Beach, FL 33179		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registe (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the server of the s	Registered Agent, You must designate an inc	dividual or another
Steven Jeger		~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
N	lame	
19559 NE 10th Avenue		
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	H 9: 13
North Miami Beach	FL 33179	Öπ ω
City	Zip	4.00

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member		
"MGR" = Manager	Stavon Innor	
MGR	Steven Jeger 19559 NE 10th Avenue	·
	North Miami Beach, FL 33179	
	North Miami Beach, FL 33179	
MGR	Allan Jacob	
- 	19559 NE 10th Avenue	
	North Miami Beach, FL 33179	
		7
		CR D
		25 25 28 25 25 28
	 	<u>بن نتن ر</u>
		<u> </u>
		-
		735
effective date is listed, the date mi	n the date of filing: January 1, 2017 ust be specific and cannot be more than	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date muto or 90 calendar days after the date	ust be specific and cannot be more than te of filing.) tet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this	five busine
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date muto or 90 calendar days after the date fithe date inserted in this block does not me	ust be specific and cannot be more than te of filing.) tet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this	five busine
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date muto or 90 calendar days after the date if the date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department of States	ust be specific and cannot be more than te of filing.) tet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this	five busine
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date muto or 90 calendar days after the date if the date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department of State CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ust be specific and cannot be more than te of filing.) the applicable statutory filing requirements, this tite's records.	date will not b
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date muto or 90 calendar days after the date if the date inserted in this block does not me mu's effective date on the Department of State CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a mem This document is executed in I am aware that any false infe	ust be specific and cannot be more than te of filing.) ret the applicable statutory filing requirements, this ite's records.	date will not b
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date muto or 90 calendar days after the date of the date inserted in this block does not me mu's effective date on the Department of State CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a mem This document is executed in I am aware that any false infeconstitutes a third degree felo Steven Jeger	ber or an authorized representative of an accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida ormation submitted in a document to the Department only as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	date will not b
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date muto or 90 calendar days after the date of the date inserted in this block does not me mu's effective date on the Department of State CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a mem This document is executed in I am aware that any false infeconstitutes a third degree felo Steven Jeger	ber or an authorized representative of an accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida ormation submitted in a document to the Department	date will not b

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability

ARTICLE IV-